the roof gardens

V.I.P. DRINKS LIST

A KEY INGREDIENT IN OUR RECIPE
FOR SUSTAINABILITY

In 2016 The Roof Gardens & Babylon Restaurant was awarded
3-star champion status by the Sustainable Restaurant
Association (SRA| for our commitment to sustainability.



Gin Bottle

Tanqueray £200.00
Bombay Sapphire £210.00
Sipsmith £230.00
Gin Mare £235.00
Tanqueray 10 - 1L £340.00
Cognac
Hennessy VS £200.00
Hennessy XO £450.00
Hine Antigue XO £455.00
Remy Martin XO £485.00
Tequila
Ocho Blanco £150.00
Ocho Reposado £150.00
Ocho Anejo £250.00
Don Julio Reposado £245.00
Patron Silver £260.00
Patron XO Cafe £230.00
Feeling peckish?
Rum
Our delicious Snack BBQ is available in Tudor walkway Pampero Blanco £200.00
All burgers served with gastro chips Pampero Anejo Especial =20000
Pampero Anniversario £230.00
Buccleuch beef burger 1500 Bacardi Carta Blanca £200.00
Chicken & maple bacon burger £15.00 Bacardi 8 year old £230.00
Deluxe Portobello mushroom burger £15.00 Chairman's Reserve =200.00
Koko Kanu £200.00
Gastro chips £5.00 Appleton VX £210.00
Goslings Black Seal £210.00
Hee Joy £225.00
Wray & Nephew Over proof £210.00
Mount Gay XO £235.00
Ron Zacapa 23 £270.00
Liqueurs
Luxardo Sambuca White £200.00
Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera £200.00
Jagermeister £200.00
Jagermeister Spice £200.00
Amaretto Disarrono £200.00
Bailey’s £200.00
Minerals & Juices
Fruit Juice & Soft Drinks (11t Jug) £8.50
Red Bull £4.00
It should be a night (o rememaber, please drink respornsibly. It should be a night (o rememaber, please drink resporsibly.
Flease note a discretionary 12.5% service charge Flease note a discretionary 12.5% service charge

will be added to your bill. will be added to your bill.



Spirits

Bottle prices include a choice of 2 jugs of imixers
Add 9 cans of Red Bull to your bolttle £17.50

Vodka
Belvedere

Belvedere Unfiltered — Diamond Rye
Belvedere Pure Magnum - 1.75 Litre
Belvedere Jeroboam - 3 Litre
Absolut Elyx

Chase VVodka

Clroc

Clroc - ILitre

Grey Goose

Q Vodka

Crystal Head

Grey Goose Magnum - 1.5 Litres
Absolut Elyx Magnum - 1.5 Litres
Crystal Head Magnum - 1.75 Litres

Grey Goose Jeroboam - 3 Litres

Scotch whisky
Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Cragganmore 12 year old
Laphroig 10 year old
Oban 14 year old
Glenmorangie 10 year old
Macallan 10 year old
Glenfiddich 15 year old
Glenfiddich 18 year old
Dalwhinnie 15 year old
Auchentoshen 3 Wood

Lagavulin 16 year old

Irish whiskey
Bushmills

American whiskey

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Four Roses Single Barrel

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

It should be a night (o rememaber, please drink respornsibly.

Bottle
£230.00

£255.00
£500.00
£920.00
£225.00
£225.00
£235.00
£310.00
£240.00
£240.00
£300.00
£480.00
£480.00
£620.00
£950.00

£200.00
£260.00
£650.00
£210.00
£220.00
£235.00
£230.00
£230.00
£250.00
£280.00
£230.00
£240.00
£250.00

£210.00

£210.00
£225.00
£225.00
£235.00
£245.00

Flease note a discretionary 12.5% service charge

will be added to your bill.

White Wine

“In wine there is wisdom, in beer there Is freedom,

n water there /s bacteria”

Beryarmin Frankiin

Circa 1788, Pinot Grigio
Australia

Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Sancerre Domaine Fouassier
France

Red Wine

Alto Bajo, Merlot
Chile

Mont Rochelle, Artemis
South Africa

Dinastia Vivanco, Rioja Crianza
Spain

Esquinas de Argento, Malbec
Argentina

Rosé Wine

Conto Vecchio, Pinot Grigio
ltaly

Beers

Peroni
ltaly, 5.1%, 330ml

Asani
Japan, 5.0%, 330ml

Estrella Damm
Spain, 5.2%, 330ml

Bottle
£31.50

£38.50

£50.00

£32.00

£32.00

£39.00

£41.00

£34.50

Bucket of 10
£60.00

£60.00

£60.00

It should be a night (o rememaber, please drink resporsibly.
Flease note a discretionary 12.5% service charge

will be added to your bill.



Champagnes

“There comes a time in every woman'’s life when the only thing
that hejps is a glass of charmpagne.”
Betty Davis

Champagnes NV

Bottle
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut £85.00
Laurent Perrier Brut £95.00
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut £90.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut £95.00
Bollinger ‘Special Cuvée’ £120.00
Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle £290.00
Krug ‘Grande Cuvee’ £365.00

Rosé Champagne
Moet & Chandon Rose £110.00
Perrier Jouet Blason Rosé £115.00
Veuve Clicquot Rose £130.00
Laurent Perrier Rose £115.00
Moet & Chandon NIR £120.00
Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé 2004/2008 £130.00
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rose 2004 £265.00
Dom Perignon Rose 200072003 £550.00
Vintage Champagne
Veuve Clicquot, 2004/2008 £125.00
Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage 2006 £120.00
Perrier Jouet Belle Epogue, 2006 £245.00
Dom Perignon, 2005 £315.00
Krug, 1998 £360.00
Louis Roederer Cristal, 2006 £420.00
Magnums

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow label” Brut £220.00
Laurent Perrier Rose £275.00
Dom Perignon 2005 £700.00
Krug “Grande Cuvee” NV £780.00

All vintages are subject to availability.

It should be a night (o rememaber, please drink respornsibly.
Flease note a discretionary 12.5% service charge
will be added to your bill.

Share the Love

Punches presented in our trademark watering cans
For 8-10 people to enjoy.

‘Here’s (o alcohol,
the cause of — and solution to — all life’s problems.”
Homer Simpson
Passion Jack Cup £90.00

Jack Daniels Tennessee whiskey, Passoa, pressed lime juice,
fresh mint, sugar syrup, fresh passion fruit & ginger beer

Mosquito Rum Punch No. 3 £100.00

A classically proportioned rum punch blending Bacardi 8
year old rum, Benedictine, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup,
aromatic bitters & topped with Jamaican Ting grapefruit soda

Strawberry Fields £120.00

Belvedere vodka, Grand Marnier, cranberry juice, fresh
strawberries & basil balanced with a healthy dose of
Beaumet Brut champagne

£1.00 from the sale of this drink will be donated to The Starlight
Children’s Founaation, who grant once in a liretime wishes for
serously and terminally il children. Thank you.

Wilson’s Havering No. 365 £120.00

Fresh cucumber, apple and mint with Bombay Sapphire
gin, St. Germain elderflower liqueur & lavender bitters
topped with Beaumet Brut champagne

NUMBER #54 (The House with the Bamboo Door) £130.00

A blend of Bacardi Superior rum, pineapple juice, passion
fruit, sugar syrup, lime juice & a splash of Campari
brought to sparkling life with Beaumet Brut champagne.

Share the Love

Non-alcoholic cocktails
presented in our trademark watering cans
For 2 people to enjoy

Virgin Apple Majito £20.00

Handpicked mint leaves served with freshly squeezed
lime, lengthened with apple juice & served over cubed
ice

Virgin Charlatan’s Muse £20.00
Fresh pressed lime juice, mint, passion fruit & apple juice.
sweetened with elderflower cordial

Strawberry Salad £20.00

Fresh strawberry purée shaken with guava, pineapple
& apple juice. & served in watering can

It should be a night (o rememaber, please drink resporsibly.
Flease note a discretionary 12.5% service charge
will be added to your bill.



