

V.I.P. DRINKS LIST



# A KEY INGREDIENT IN OUR RECIPE FOR SUSTAINABILITY

In 2016 The Roof Gardens & Babylon Restaurant was awarded 3-star champion status by the Sustainable Restaurant Association (SRA) for our commitment to sustainability.

		Tanqueray	£200.00
		Bombay Sapphire	£210.00
		Sipsmith	£230.00
		Gin Mare	£235.00
		Tanqueray 10 – 1L	£340.00
		Cognac	
		Hennessy VS	£200.00
		Hennessy XO	£450.00
		Hine Antique XO	£455.00
		Remy Martin XO	£485.00
		Tequila	
		Ocho Blanco	£150.00
		Ocho Reposado	£150.00
		Ocho Anejo	£250.00
		Don Julio Reposado	£245.00
		Patron Silver	£260.00
		Patron XO Café	£230.00
Feeling peckish?		Rum	
Our delicious Snack BBQ is available in Tudor walkway		Pampero Blanco	£200.00
All burgers served with gastro	n chins	Pampero Anejo Especial	£200.00
		Pampero Anniversario	£230.00
Buccleuch beef burger	£15.00	Bacardi Carta Blanca	£200.00
Chicken & maple bacon burger	£15.00	Bacardi 8 year old	£230.00
Deluxe Portobello mushroom burger	£15.00	Chairman's Reserve	£200.00
_		Koko Kanu	£200.00
Gastro chips	£5.00	Appleton VX	£210.00
		Goslings Black Seal	£210.00
		Hee Joy	£225.00
		Wray & Nephew Over proof	£210.00
		Mount Gay XO	£235.00
		Ron Zacapa 23	£270.00
		Liqueurs	
		Luxardo Sambuca White	£200.00
		Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera	£200.00
		Jägermeister	£200.00
		Jägermeister Spice Amaretto Disarrono	£200.00 £200.00
		Bailey's	£200.00
		Minerals & Juices	
		Fruit Juice & Soft Drinks (1lt Jug)	£8.50
		Red Bull	£4.00

Gin

Bottle

## Spirits

Bottle prices include a choice of 2 jugs of mixers Add 9 cans of Red Bull to your bottle £17.50

## White Wine

"In wine there is wisdom, in beer there is freedom, in water there is bacteria"

Vodka	Bottle	in wine there is wisdom, in beer there is needom, in water there is bacteria" Benjamin Franklin	
Belvedere	£230.00	Dergentin ti ten non t	
Belvedere Unfiltered – Diamond Rye	£255.00	Circa 1788, Pinot Grigio	<b>Bottle</b> £31.50
Belvedere Pure Magnum – 1.75 Litre	£500.00	Australia	20.100
Belvedere Jeroboam – 3 Litre	£920.00	Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc	£38.50
Absolut Elyx	£225.00	New Zealand	
Chase Vodka	£225.00	Sancerre Domaine Fouassier	£50.00
Cîroc	£235.00	France	
Cîroc – 1 Litre	£310.00		
Grey Goose	£240.00		
Q Vodka	£240.00		
Crystal Head	£300.00	Red Wine	
Grey Goose Magnum – 1.5 Litres	£480.00		
Absolut Elyx Magnum – 1.5 Litres	£480.00		
Crystal Head Magnum – 1.75 Litres	£620.00	Alto Bajo, Merlot	£32.00
Grey Goose Jeroboam – 3 Litres	£950.00	Chile	232.00
		Mont Rochelle, Artemis	£32.00
Scotch whisky Johnnie Walker Black	£200.00	South Africa	
Johnnie Walker Gold	£260.00	Dinastia Vivanco, Rioja Crianza	£39.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£650.00	Spain	
	£210.00	Esquinas de Argento, Malbec	£41.00
Cragganmore 12 year old		Argentina	
Laphroig 10 year old	£220.00		
Oban 14 year old	£235.00		
Glenmorangie 10 year old	£230.00	Rosé Wine	
Macallan 10 year old	£230.00		
Glenfiddich 15 year old	£250.00		
Glenfiddich 18 year old	£280.00	Conto Vecchio, Pinot Grigio	£34.50
Dalwhinnie 15 year old	£230.00	Italy	
Auchentoshen 3 Wood	£240.00		
Lagavulin 16 year old	£250.00		
Irish whiskey		Beers	
Bushmills	£210.00	233,0	Bucket of 10
American whiskey		Peroni	£60.00
Jack Daniels	£210.00	Italy, 5.1%, 330ml	6/000
Makers Mark	£225.00	Asahi Japan, 5.0%, 330ml	£60.00
Woodford Reserve	£225.00	Estrella Damm	£60.00
Four Roses Single Barrel	£235.00	Spain, 5.2%, 330ml	
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£245.00	•	

#### Champagnes

"There comes a time in every woman's life when the only thing that helps is a glass of champagne." Betty Davis

# Champagnes NV

#### Share the Love

Punches presented in our trademark watering cans For 8-10 people to enjoy.

"Here's to alcohol, the cause of — and solution to — all life's problems." Homer Simpson

	Bottle	Passion Jack Cup	£90.00
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	£85.00	Jack Daniels Tennessee whiskey, Passoa, pressed lime juice, fresh mint, sugar syrup, fresh passion fruit & ginger beer	
Laurent Perrier Brut	£95.00		
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut	£90.00	Mosquito Rum Punch No. 3	£100.00
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut	£95.00	A classically proportioned rum punch blending Bacardi 8 year old rum, Benedictine, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, aromatic bitters & topped with Jamaican Ting grapefruit soda	
Bollinger 'Special Cuvée'	£120.00		
Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle	£290.00		
Krug 'Grande Cuvée'	£365.00	Strawberry Fields	£120.00
Rosé Champagne		Belvedere vodka, Grand Marnier, cranberry juice, fresh strawberries & basil balanced with a healthy dose of Beaumet Brut champagne	
Moet & Chandon Rosé	£110.00	£1.00 from the sale of this drink will be donated to The Starlight Children's Foundation, who grant once in a lifetime wishes for seriously and terminally ill children. Thank you.	
Perrier Jouet Blason Rosé	£115.00		
Veuve Clicquot Rosé	£130.00	Wilson's Havering No. 365	£120.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé	£115.00	Fresh cucumber, apple and mint with Bombay Sapphire gin, St. Germain elderflower liqueur & lavender bitters topped with Beaumet Brut champagne	
Moet & Chandon NIR	£120.00		
Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé 2004/2008	£130.00		
Perrier Jouet Belle Époque Rosé 2004	£265.00	NUMBER #54 (The House with the Bamboo Door)	£130.00
Dom Perignon Rosé 2000/2003	£550.00	A blend of Bacardi Superior rum, pineapple juice, passion fruit, sugar syrup, lime juice & a splash of Campari	
Vintage Champagne		brought to sparkling life with Beaumet Brut champagne	
Veuve Clicquot, 2004/2008	£125.00	Share the Leve	
Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage 2006	£120.00	Share the Love  Non-alcoholic cocktails  presented in our trademark watering cans  For 2 people to enjoy	
Perrier Jouet Belle Époque, 2006	£245.00		
Dom Perignon, 2005	£315.00		
Krug, 1998	£360.00	Virgin Apple Mojito	£20.00
Louis Roederer Cristal, 2006	£420.00	Handpicked mint leaves served with freshly squeezed lime, lengthened with apple juice & served over cubed ice	
Magnums		Maria Chadata (AA)	620.00
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow label' Brut	£220.00	Virgin Charlatan's Muse	£20.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé	£275.00	Fresh pressed lime juice, mint, passion fruit & apple juice. sweetened with elderflower cordial	
Dom Perignon 2005	£700.00	Strawhern Salad	£20.00
Krug "Grande Cuvée" NV	£780.00	Strawberry Salad  Fresh strawberry purée shaken with guava, pineapple & apple juice. & served in watering can	£20.00

All vintages are subject to availability.